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SANKALP STUDY PLAN 
DAY - DATE MATHS - SANKALP TOPICS TIME SLOT 

Monday, July 19, 2021 INTRODUCATION WITH CALCULATION  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Tuesday, July 20, 2021 SIMPLIFICATION - 1  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Wednesday, July 21, 2021 SIMPLIFICATION - 2  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Thursday, July 22, 2021 APPROXIMATION - 1  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Friday, July 23, 2021 APPROXIMATION - 2  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Saturday, July 24, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Sunday, July 25, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Monday, July 26, 2021 RATIO & PROPOATION -1  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Tuesday, July 27, 2021 RATIO & PROPOATION -2  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Wednesday, July 28, 2021 RATIO & PROPOATION -3  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Thursday, July 29, 2021 AGES  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Friday, July 30, 2021 PARTNERSHIP  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Saturday, July 31, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Sunday, August 01, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Monday, August 02, 2021 AVERAGE -1  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Tuesday, August 03, 2021 AVERAGE -2  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Wednesday, August 04, 2021 MIXTURE & ALLIGATION -1  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Thursday, August 05, 2021 MIXTURE & ALLIGATION -2  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Friday, August 06, 2021 MIXTURE & ALLIGATION -3  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Saturday, August 07, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Sunday, August 08, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Monday, August 09, 2021 PERCENATGE -1  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Tuesday, August 10, 2021 PERCENATGE -2  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Wednesday, August 11, 2021 PERCENATGE -3  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Thursday, August 12, 2021 PROFIT & LOSS -1  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Friday, August 13, 2021 PROFIT & LOSS -2  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Saturday, August 14, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Sunday, August 15, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 
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Monday, August 16, 2021 DISCOUNT  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Tuesday, August 17, 2021 TEST  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Wednesday, August 18, 2021 SIMPLE INTEREST -1  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Thursday, August 19, 2021 SIMPLE INTEREST -2  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Friday, August 20, 2021 COMPOUND INTEREST - 1  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Saturday, August 21, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Sunday, August 22, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Monday, August 23, 2021 COMPOUND INTEREST - 2  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Tuesday, August 24, 2021 COMPOUND INTEREST - 3  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Wednesday, August 25, 2021 NUMBER SERIES (MISSING)- 1  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Thursday, August 26, 2021 NUMBER SERIES (WRONG)- 2  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Friday, August 27, 2021 INEQUALITY -1  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Saturday, August 28, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Sunday, August 29, 2021 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Monday, August 30, 2021 INEQUALITY -2  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Tuesday, August 31, 2021 TEST  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Wednesday, September 01, 2021 TIME & WORK -1  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Thursday, September 02, 2021 TIME & WORK -2  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  

Friday, September 03, 2021 PIPES & CISTERN  07:00 PM TO 08:30 PM  
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